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IAF Representatives, Liaisons and Contacts 
April 2023 

 
 

Organization/Committee Contact IAF Representative(s)1 

ISO-IAF-ILAC JSG (Joint 

Strategic Group) 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org)  

IAF Chair2 

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

IAF Vice Chair  

(lgillespie@anab.org)  

(Committee: Executive) 

IAF Secretary 

(secretary@iaf.nu) 

ISO/CASCO/CPC 

(Chairman’s Policy and 

Coordination Group) 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org)  

IAF Chair 

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

(Committee: Executive)  

 

IAF Secretary 

(secretary@iaf.nu) 

ISO/CASCO/STAR 

(Strategic Alliance and 

Regulatory Group) 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org) 

 

IAF CMC Chair 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

(Committee: Executive) 

Emmanouil Geneiatakis 

(ege@fami-qs.org) 

(Committee: UAC) 

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 27/WG 

1: Information security 

management systems 

Krystyna Passia  

(krystyna.passia@din.de) 

Takeshi Nonaka 

(nonaka-takeshi@isms.jp) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/IEC JTC 1/SC 40: IT 

Service Management and 

Suba Ananth 

(suba.ananth@standards.org.

Takeshi Nonaka 

 
1 Bold indicates official IAF liaison representative. 
2 Representatives listed include the fixed members in the ISO-IAF-ILAC JSG. JSG membership is composed of a maximum 

of five representatives from each organisation (3 fixed and 2 optional), whom are the high-level leadership of the 

organization. In addition, each delegation may invite other representatives/experts to represent their organization at specific 

meetings, where necessary. 

mailto:krystyna.passia@din.de
mailto:krystyna.passia@din.de
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IT Governance au) (nonaka-takeshi@isms.jp) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/TC 34/SC 17: 

Management systems for 

food safety 

Berit Behbahani  

(bbe@ds.dk) 

Colin Christmas  

(colin.christmas@eaglecertifica

tiongroup.com)  

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/TC 176: Quality 

management and quality 

assurance 

Melanie Pinatton  

(Melanie.Pinatton@csagroup.

org) 

Sheronda Jeffries 

(sjeffrie@cisco.com) 

(Committee: UAC) 

ISO/TC 207/SC 1: 

Environmental 

management systems 

Nele Zgavc 

(nele.zgavc@bsigroup.com) 

Chikako Makino 

(chikako.makino@jab.or.jp) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/TC 207/SC 1/AHG 4: 

Improvement 

recommendation 

Nele Zgavc 

(nele.zgavc@bsigroup.com) 

Chikako Makino 

(chikako.makino@jab.or.jp) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/TC 207/SC 7: 

Greenhouse gas 

management and related 

activities 

Met Liu 

(liumei@cnis.gov.cn) 

Chikako Makino 

(chikako.makino@jab.or.jp) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/TC 207/SC 7/WG 6: 

Joint TC 207/SC 7 - 

CASCO WG: Verification 

and validation of 

environmental information 

Met Liu 

(liumei@cnis.gov.cn) 

Chikako Makino 

(chikako.makino@jab.or.jp) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/TC 301  

Energy management and 

energy savings 

Jason Knopes 

(jknopes@ansi.org) 

Chikako Makino 

(chikako.makino@jab.or.jp) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/TC 283: Occupational 

health and safety 

management systems 

Charles Corrie 

(charles.corrie@bsigroup.co

m) 

Leonardo Omodeo-Zorini 

(Leonardo.Omodeo.Zorini@dn

vgl.com) 

(Committee: TC) 
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ISO/CASCO/WG 56: 

Revision of ISO/IEC Guide 

60 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org) 

Brahim Houla 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

(Committee:EC) 

TF Future of CASCO 

Toolbox 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org) 

Kevin Belson 

(Kevin.Belson@ukas.com) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/TC 176/SC 2/AHG 4 Charles Corrie 

(charles.corrie@bsigroup.co

m) 

Sheronda Jeffries 

(sjeffrie@cisco.com) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/CASCO/CPC TFG: 

ISO Survey  

Charles Corrie 

(charles.corrie@bsigroup.co

m) 

DMC Chair 

(Matt.Gantley@ukas.com) 

(Committee: DMC) 

ISO/CASCO/JWG 58: 

Joint WG ISO/CASCO - 

ISO/TC 232: ISO 21030 

Requirements for bodies 

providing audit and 

certification of educational 

organizations management 

systems 

Laurent Charlet 

(CHARLET@iso.org) 

Victor Alan Avila Zuniga 

(alan.avila@ema.org.mx)  

(Committee: TC)  

ISO/CASCO/WG 61: 

ISO/IEC 17012 Guidelines 

for use of remote methods 

in conducting audits of 

management systems 

Laurent Charlet 

(CHARLET@iso.org) 

Brahim Houla 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

Sheronda Jeffries 

(sjeffrie@cisco.com) 

Abdel Kassou 

(abdel.kassou@scc.ca) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/CASCO/WG 30 

Conformity assessment - 

General requirements for 

bodies operating 

certification of persons 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org) 

Vijay Krishna 

(vkrishna@anab.org) 

 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/CASCO Technical Cristina Draghici Tina Garner 
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Expert Group (draghici@iso.org) (tgarner@anab.org) 

 

Rajesh Maheshwari 

(ceo.nabcb@qcin.org) 

 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/CASCO Ad-hoc group 

monitoring global 

developments relative to 

conformity assessment 

(2022-2025) 

Laurent Charlet 

(CHARLET@iso.org) 

Emanuele Riva 

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

 

Lori Gillespie 

(lgillespie@anab.org) 

 

Kevin Belson 

(kevin.belson@ukas.com) 

 

(Committee: EC) 

ISO/PC 250 Charles Corrie 

(charles.corrie@bsigroup.co

m) 

Kathryn Lockyer 

(kathryn.lockyer@jas-anz.org) 

 

Yang Zhe 

(yangz@cnas.org.cn) 

 

(Committee: TC) 

Codex Alimentarius Giuseppe Di Chiera 

(Guiseppe.DiChiera 

@fao.org) 

Colin Christmas 

(colin.christmas@eaglecertifica

tiongroup.com)  

(Committee: TC) 

INetQI Anna Koroleva 

(KOROLEVA@iso.org)  

IAF Chair 

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

IAF DSC Chair 

(cecheverria@acreditacion.gob.

ec) 

IAF Vice Chair  

(lgillespie@anab.org)  

IAF Secretary 

(secretary@iaf.nu) 

IAF CMC Chair 
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(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

(Committee: Executive) 

GFSI Lalaina Randriamanantsoa 

(l.randriamanantsoa@thecons

umergoodsforum.com) 

Nikki Jackson 

(njackson@anab.org) 

(Committee: TC) 

GLOBALG.A.P. Andras Fekete 

(fekete@globalgap.org)  

Sandra Schulte  

(sandra.schulte@dakks.de) 

(Committee: TC) 

IAQG Timothy Lee 

(timothy.w.lee@boeing.com) 

Dale Gordon 

(dgordon@anab.org) 

(Committee: TC) 

IEC-IAF-ILAC Steering 

Committee 

Wolfram Zeitz   

(wze@iec.ch) 

IAF Chair  

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

IAF Vice Chair 

(lgillespie@anab.org)  

Paul Moliski 

(paul.moliski@intertek.com) 

IAF High Income ABs Director 

(Peter.Kronvall@swedac.se) 

IAF Secretary  

(secretary@iaf.nu) 

Stephan Finke 

(stephan.finke@dakks.de) 

(Committee: Executive) 

ILAC  Etty Feller 

(ettyf@israc.gov.il) 

IAF Chair  

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

(Committee: Executive) 

IPC George Anastasopoulos 

(ganas@ipcaweb.org) 

Tommy Lo 

(info@hkica.org) 

Anni Koubek  

(anni.koubek@qualityaustria.c

om) 

(Committee: CABAC) 
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ITU Denis Andreev  

(denisandreev@itu.int) 

Kevin Belson 

(Kevin.Belson@ukas.com) 

(Committee: Joint Executive) 

OECD Celine Kauffman 

(Celine.KAUFFMANN@oec

d.org)  

IAF Vice Chair  

(lgillespie@anab.org)  

(Committee: Joint Executive) 

IO Partnership WG1: More 

agility for international 

instruments 

Caroline Nicholas 

(caroline.nicholas@un.org) 

Brahim Houla 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

(Committee: Executive) 

IO Partnership WG2: 

Enhancing inclusiveness of 

international rulemaking 

Rahima Guliyeva  

(rahima.guliyeva@bipm.org) 

Brahim Houla 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

(Committee: Executive) 

IO Partnership WG3: 

Fostering impact 

assessment with better 

evaluation and 

implementation capabilities 

Maka Khvedelidze  

(Maka.KHVEDELIDZE@wc

oomd.org) 

Valentina Ferraro 

(Valentina.FERRARO@wco

omd.org) 

Lori Gillespie 

(lgillespie@anab.org) 

(Committee: Executive) 

OIML Paul Dixon  

(paul.dixon@oiml.org) 

André Barel 

(Andre.barel@rva.nl) 

(Committee: Joint Executive) 

OIML-CS Management 

Committee 

Paul Dixon  

(paul.dixon@oiml.org) 

André Barel 

(Andre.barel@rva.nl) 

Paul Moliski 

(paul.moliski@intertek.com) 

Shi Xinbo 

(shixb@cnas.org.cn) 

PEFC Michael Berger 

(michael.berger@pefc.org) 

Ann Howard 

(ahoward@ansi.org)  

(Committee: TC) 

mailto:Kevin.Belson@ukas.com
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Forest Management 

Certification Procedures 

WG: Revision of Group 

Forest Management 

Certification – 

Requirements (PEFC ST 

1002:2010) 

Michael Berger 

(michael.berger@pefc.org) 

 

Angela Nickel 

(angela.nickel@dakks.de)  

(Committee: TC) 

TIA Sheronda Jeffries 

(sjeffrie@cisco.com) 

Sheronda Jeffries 

(sjeffrie@cisco.com)  

 

(Committee: TC) 

UNECE Tauno Kangur 

(tauno.kangur@unece.org) 

Brahim Houla 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

(Committee: Executive) 

UNFCCC Carlos Ruiz Garvia 

(cruizgarvia@unfccc.int) 

Ann Howard 

(ahoward@anab.org) 

Chikako Makino 

(chikako.makino@jab.or.jp) 

Verónica García Malo 

(vgarciamalo@frasoalliance.net

) 

(Committee: TC) 

UNIDO Bernardo Calzadilla-

Sarmiento 

(b.calzadilla@unido.org) 

Andrea Barroso Melo 

Monteiro de Queiroz 

(andream.melo@gmail.com) 

(Committee: Joint Executive) 

WTO Erik Wijkström 

(erik.wijkstrom@wto.org) 

IAF Chair 

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

IAF CMC Chair 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

(Committee: Joint Executive) 

World Bank Dario Quaranta 

(dquaranta@worldbank.org) 

Emanuele Riva 

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

mailto:cruizgarvia@unfccc.int
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Mariem Malouche 

(mmalouche@worldbank.org

) 

 

 

IAF DSC Chair 

(cecheverria@acreditacion.gob.

ec)  

IAF CMC Chair 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

IAF MLAC Chair 

(Kylie.Sheehan@jas-anz.org)  

IAF Secretary 

(secretary@iaf.nu)  

(Committee: Executive) 

IATF James Bruin 

(james.bruin@iaob.org) 

Sheronda Jeffries 

(sjeffrie@cisco.com) 

(Committee: UAC) 

ICAO Stelios Pesmajoglou 

(SPesmajoglou@icao.int) 

Chikako Makino 

(chikako.makino@jab.or.jp) 

Ann Howard 

(ahoward@anab.org) 

(Committee: TC) 

FSSC Aldin Hilbrands 

(ahilbrands@fssc22000.com) 

Natalia Larrimer 

(nlarrimer@anab.org) 

(Committee: TC) 

FAMI-QS Emmanouil Geneiatakis 

(ege@fami-qs.org) 

Wolfram Hartmann 

(Wolfram.Hartmann@dakks.de

) 

(Committee: TC) 

BRCGS Karen Betts 

(Karen.Betts@brcgs.com) 

TBC 

IFS Chryssa Dimitriadis 

(dimitriadis@ifs-

certification.com) 

TBC 
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WSO Mario Passoni  

(quality@friendofthesea.org) 

TBC 

IHAF Farah Ali Al Zarooni  

(falzarooni@moiat.gov.ae) 

 

Emanuele Riva 

(e.riva@accredia.it) 

(Committee: Executive) 

UNDP Jeremy Nicholls 

(jeremy.nicholls@undp.org) 

Chikako Makino 

(chikako.makino@jab.or.jp) 

 

(Committee: TC) 

UN/CEFACT Brett Hyland 

(Brett.Hyland@nata.com.au) 

Kylie Sheehan 

(Kylie.Sheehan@jas-anz.org) 

 

Committee: MLAC) 

 

Matt Gantley 

(matt.gantley@ukas.com) 

 

(Committee: TC) 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Regional Representatives on IAF Main Committees 
 

 

Region Committee Regional Representative 

EA  

 

EC Maureen Logghe  

(Maureen.Logghe@economie.f

gov.be) 

MLAC Maria Papatzikou 

(papatzikou@esyd.gr) 
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TC Kevin Belson 

(Kevin.Belson@ukas.com) 

CMC Amandine Combe 

(amandine.combe@european-

accreditation.org) 

DSC Andreas Steinhorst 

(andreas.steinhorst@european-

accreditation.org) 

SADCA EC Robin Gopee 

(rngopee@govmu.org) 

MLAC John Ndalamo 

(johnn@sanas.co.za) 

TC Letoke Mahlase 

(LetokeM@sanas.co.za) 

CMC Edward Mmatli 

(edmmatli@gmail.com) 

DSC Letoke Mahlase 

(LetokeM@sanas.co.za) 

APAC EC Raj Nathan 

(rnathan@iasonline.org) 

MLAC Bruce Li 

(phli@taftw.org.tw) 

TC Kathryn Lockyer  

(kathryn.lockyer@jas-anz.org) 

CMC Aparna Dhawan 

(cbccpc@apac-

accreditation.org) 

DSC Sitaram Joshi 

(sitaramjoshi9@gmail.com) 
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AFRAC EC Hanie El Desouki 

(hanyeldesouki@egac.gov.eg) 

MLAC Maureen P Mutasa 

(maureen 

mpmutasa@sadcas.org) 

TC Hanie El Desouki 

(hanyeldesouki@egac.gov.eg) 

CMC Lawrena Okoro 

(l.okoro@ninas.ng) 

DSC Mustapha Kumah 

(Mtkumah04@yahoo.co.uk) 

ARAC EC Amina Ahmed Mohammed 

(Amina.Ahmed@eiac.gov.ae) 

MLAC Lana Marashdeh 

(lana.marashdeh@jsmo.gov.jo) 

TC Mohammad Abdelmotagaly 

(Mohammad.Motagaly@eiac.g

ov.ae)  

CMC Brahim Houla 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

DSC Brahim Houla 

(brahim@gac.org.sa) 

IAAC EC Andrea Melo 

(amelo@inmetro.gov.br) 

MLAC Ferney Chaparro 

(tecsecretariat@iaac.org.mx) 

TC Tina Garner  

(tgarner@anab.org) 

CMC Cheryl Morton  

(cmorton@aiha.org; 
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mortonco@gmail.com) 

DSC Liliane Somma 

(lilianesomma@yahoo.es) 

 

 

 

 
ISO/CASCO Working Groups in Maintenance 

 

 

Organization/Committee Contact IAF Maintenance Representative(s) 

ISO/CASCO/WG 29: 

ISO/IEC 17065 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org) 

Paul Moliski 

(paul.moliski@intertek.com) 

(Committee: TC) 

ISO/CASCO/WG 30: 

ISO/IEC 17024 

Conformity assessment — 

General requirements for 

bodies operating 

certification of persons 

and ISO/IEC TS 17027 

Conformity assessment - 

Vocabulary related to 

competence of persons 

used for certification of 

persons 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org) 

Roy Swift 

(RSwift@ansi.org) 

ISO/CASCO/WG 31 

ISO/IEC 17020 

Conformity assessment — 

Requirements for the 

operation of various types 

of bodies performing 

inspection 

Cristina Draghici 

(draghici@iso.org)  

Arne Lund   

(Arne.Lund@swedac.se) 

(Committee: TC) 

 

mailto:maccurtain@iso.org

